PTA Council Howard County

General Membership Meeting

Monday December 5" 2022
4th of 2022 - 2023 Session
Location: Homewood School Cafeteria
www.ptachc.org

PRE-MEETING

7:00 PM

Legislative Committee — Reports, Assignments, Communications.

GENERAL MEETING

7:30 PM

7:35 PM
7:40 PM
7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

Call to Order; Establish Quorum, Announcements, Pledge of Allegiance
Announcements

Review Minutes & Approval — Angela Shiplet, Secretary@ptachc.org
SECAC Report, CAC report, HCEA Report, BOE Report

HCPSS Emergency Preparedness - Mr. lan Rifield, HCPSS Director of Safety
and security - Guest Speaker

Legislative update & positions — Brent Loveless, legislative@ptachc.org
State Delegates Q & A

Wrap-up — call up — Local PTA status, issues, updates.

Next Board Meeting — Wednesday, December 14, 2022 6:00 PM — TBD

Next General Meeting Monday, January 2, 2023 Homewood School 7:30PM


http://www.ptachc.org/
mailto:Secretary@ptachc.org
mailto:legislative@ptachc.org

