PTA Council Howard County General Membership Meeting

Monday December 5th 2022

4th of 2022 - 2023 Session

Location: Homewood School Cafeteria

www.ptachc.org

PRE-MEETING

7:00 PM Legislative Committee – Reports, Assignments, Communications.

GENERAL MEETING

7:30 PM	Call to Order; Establish Quorum, Announcements, Pledge of Allegiance
	Announcements
7:35 PM	Review Minutes & Approval – Angela Shiplet, Secretary@ptachc.org
7:40 PM	SECAC Report, CAC report, HCEA Report, BOE Report
7:45 PM	HCPSS Emergency Preparedness - Mr. Ian Rifield, HCPSS Director of Safety and security - Guest Speaker
8:00 PM	Legislative update & positions – Brent Loveless, legislative@ptachc.org
8:30 PM	State Delegates Q & A
9:00 PM	Wrap-up - call up - Local PTA status, issues, updates.

Next Board Meeting – Wednesday, December 14, 2022 6:00 PM – TBD

Next General Meeting Monday, January 2, 2023 Homewood School 7:30PM